
City of Plano

RFP No. 2020-0592-BR

Construction Project Management System

RFP Recap
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3,000,000.00$             

3,220,000.00$             

585,185.00$                

Capital Soft Option 1

Capital Soft Option 2

Accurent

2.34

2.33

2.03

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Interfaces

Technology, Documentation Deliverables, Added Value

Project Cost

Total 100% (5 point max)

Capture Project Info, Project Mgmt, Data Migration

Reporting

Workflow and Automation

20% (1 point max)

10% (0.5 point max)

5% (0.25 point max)

Work History 10% (0.5 point max)

Solutions Delivery Plan 20% (1 point max)

1

7

2

2,562,023.73$             

233,500.00$                

2,588,099.00$             

3 2,818,500.00$             

4 2,634,236.88$             

6 2,585,427.00$             

5 1,825,250.00$             

e-Builder

Virtual Project Manager

Aurigo

3.16

2.43

3.15

Solution Guidance 3.04

Projectmates 3.01

Stellar Services 2.55

PMWeb 2.73

Vendor Score - Max of 5 Rank Total Cost

CRITERIA WEIGHT

10% (0.5 point max)

5% (0.25 point max)

20% (1 point max)

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

October 1, 2020 at 2:00 PM

601

5

11

1

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:

Atser Option 2 1.67 11 1,300,000.00$             

Atser Option 1 1.66 12 1,338,220.00$             

Headlight 1.43 13 2,803,871.39$             



City of Plano

RFP No. 2020-0592-BR

Construction Project Management System

RFP Recap

Total Cost

Shortlisted Vendors Post Demonstration

Solution Guidance 3.06 5 2,818,500.00$             

Projectmates 3.42 4 2,634,236.88$             

PM Web 1,825,250.00$             

Revised Proposal* Total Cost

Aurigo 2,880,842.00$             

2,700,840.15$             

BAFO & Recommended Vendor

Aurigo

Aurigo 4.14 1 2,588,099.00$             

e-Builder 3.55 2 2,562,023.73$             

3.53 3

* Added in additional integrations & services

Vendor Score - Max of 5 Rank Total Cost


