City of Plano RFP No. 2020-0592-BR Construction Project Management System RFP Recap

Opening Date/Time:	October 1, 2020 at 2:00 PM		
Number of Vendors Notified:	601		
Vendors Submitting "No Bids":	5		
Number of Responsive Submissions:	11		
Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:	1		

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

CRITERIA	WEIGHT
Capture Project Info, Project Mgmt, Data Migration	20% (1 point max)
Reporting	10% (0.5 point max)
Workflow and Automation	5% (0.25 point max)
Interfaces	10% (0.5 point max)
Technology, Documentation Deliverables, Added Value	5% (0.25 point max)
Work History	10% (0.5 point max)
Solutions Delivery Plan	20% (1 point max)
Project Cost	20% (1 point max)
Total	100% (5 point max)

Vendor	Score - Max of 5	Rank	Total Cost
e-Builder	3.16	1	\$ 2,562,023.73
Aurigo	3.15	2	\$ 2,588,099.00
Solution Guidance	3.04	3	\$ 2,818,500.00
Projectmates	3.01	4	\$ 2,634,236.88
PMWeb	2.73	5	\$ 1,825,250.00
Stellar Services	2.55	6	\$ 2,585,427.00
Virtual Project Manager	2.43	7	\$ 233,500.00
Capital Soft Option 1	2.34	8	\$ 3,000,000.00
Capital Soft Option 2	2.33	9	\$ 3,220,000.00
Accurent	2.03	10	\$ 585,185.00
Atser Option 2	1.67	11	\$ 1,300,000.00
Atser Option 1	1.66	12	\$ 1,338,220.00
Headlight	1.43	13	\$ 2,803,871.39

City of Plano RFP No. 2020-0592-BR Construction Project Management System RFP Recap

Shortlisted Vendors Post Demonstration				
Vendor	Score - Max of 5	Rank		Total Cost
Aurigo	4.14	1	\$	2,588,099.00
e-Builder	3.55	2	\$	2,562,023.73
PM Web	3.53	3	\$	1,825,250.00
Projectmates	3.42	4	\$	2,634,236.88
Solution Guidance	3.06	5	\$	2,818,500.00

Revised Proposal*	Total Cost
Aurigo	\$ 2,880,842.00

* Added in additional integrations & services

BAFO & Recommended Vendor	Total Cost
Aurigo	\$ 2,700,840.15